Coldsprings Township Fee Schedule (Amended March 18, 2024)

Assessing Department

Land Division
Land Combination

Cemetery

- Plot
Township Resident
Non-Resident

- Open/Close Fees

Full Burial
- Weekday (M-F)
- Weekend (Sat)

Cremation
- Weekday (M-F)
- Weekend (Sat)

- Columbarium (includes engraving on plate)

Township Resident
Non-Resident

Fee

A%

$

100.00
500.00

600.00

800.00

350.00
450.00

500.00

$ 1,000.00

Sands Park Rental

Resident
Non-Resident

FOIA
Copies (per page)

Labor Rate
- 15 min. increments

Free

S 50.00
S 0.25
S 4.00
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